Power Line Communication Transformer, PLC
DCC no. PLS, PLD series released: 2022.06.10
  Company Address: 300, 4th Floor, No. 29, Beida Road, Hsinchu City Email：j.c.hung@xcxgroup.com URL：xcxgroup.com。
We reserve the right to change any or all technical specifications in this catalog without notice.
Copyright © 2023 XCX enterprise co., ltd. - all rights reserved.
XCX company is a specializing in power line
communication transformers (Power Line
Communication Transformer, referred to as

 Dimensions and product specifications
P/N Package L*W*H(mm)
Inductance
(mH)
Lk(μH)
(Max)
DCR(mΩ)
(Max)
Isat
(mA)
Turns ratio
Range
(kHz)
Hi-
pot(Vac)
PLS-095-10 SMT 12.0*11.5*8.0 0.95 0.30 100 50.0 1:1 10-1kHz 6KV
PLS-090-20 SMT 12.0*11.5*8.0 0.90 0.30 200 30.0 1:1 10-1kHz 6KV
PLS-075-50 SMT 12.0*11.5*8.0 0.75 2.00 500 130.0 1:1:2 10-1kHz 4KV
PLS-068-10 SMT 12.0*11.5*8.0 0.68 1.00 100 100.0 1:1:2 10-1kHz 4KV
PLS-140-35 SMT 12.0*11.5*8.0 1.40 0.50 350 30.0 2:1 10-1kHz 3KV
PLS-070-40 SMT 14.5*13.7*10.2 0.70 1.00 400 120.0 1:1:2 10-1kHz 6KV
PLS-100-20 SMT 15.4*14.0*13.2 1.00 1.00 200 50.0 2:1:1 10-1kHz 2KV
PLD-068-26 DIP 14.5*13.7*10.2 0.68 1.00 260 120.0 1:1 10-1kHz 6KV
PLD-080-28 DIP 14.5*13.7*10.2 0.80 1.00 280 120.0 1.37:1 10-1kHz 6.5KV
PLD-090-20 DIP 12.0*11.5*7.6 0.90 1.20 200 35.0 2:1 10-1kHz 5.5KV
PLD-120-17 DIP 12.0*11.5*7.6 1.20 0.80 170 32.0 1.36:1 10-1kHz 5.5KV
PLD-140-20 DIP 12.0*11.5*7.6 1.40 0.30 200 30.0 1:1 10-1kHz 4KV